
Friday 18 November 

Children in Need Day -  Children can come to school dressed in pyjamas / Pudsey merchan-

dise for a £1 donation  

 

Monday 21 November 

Year 4 Trip to Blackburn Museum - info 

 

Friday 25 November 

Non-uniform day in exchange for a tombola prize  

 

Monday 28 November  

Year 3 Christmas Experience at Church  

 

Thursday 1 December 

Nest Farm Christmas Session for KS1 - more info to follow 

 

Thursday 1 December 

School Christmas Market with Santa’s Grotto 6pm-8:30pm 

 

Monday 5  - Wednesday 7 December 

Year 5 Robinwood Residential 

 

Wednesday 7 December 

Preschool & Reception - 'A Wriggly Nativity' - 10am & 4pm  

 

Thursday 8 December 

Christmas Jumper Day - all children can wear their Christmas Jumper to school. Please visit 

Parentpay if you would like to make a voluntary £2 donation to Save the Children, 

 

Thursday 8 December 

Christmas Party Lunch (school lunch menu) 

 

Friday 9 December 

Yr 1 & Yr 2 Nativity - Let it Shine - 10:30am & 5pm  

 

Monday 12 December 

Non uniform for the winning dojo team (announced the week before) 

 

Tuesday 13 December 

Christmas Dinner Day (school lunch menu) 

Christmas party afternoon in all classes 

 

Wednesday 14 December 

Christmas Cinema Night - more info to follow 

 

Thursday 15 December 

Christmas Music Concert with Mr Gilmour 2pm 

 

Friday 16 December 

School Closes at 1:30pm for Christmas Break 

UPCOMING DATES - NOVEMBER & DECEMBER 2022 

https://www.gisburnroad.com/updates/year-4-visit-to-blackburn-museum-and-gallery

